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Anlage
Schlottfelderstr. 15, 52074 Aachen
G 0241-91299566 vorstand@altc.de

Hallenadresse
Schlottfelderstr. 15, 52074 Aachen
tennishalle@altc.de

Sportwart/in
Ziemons, Marc
T 0179/5239581 marc.ziemons@altc.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Ziemons, Marc
T 0179/5239581 marc.ziemons@altc.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Tobias Merckling; T 0241 34503

m 01703820614, tobias@merckling.de

Junioren 18 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Nicolai Werner
m 017647516711, frank.werner@altc.de
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Merckling, Tobias
Geller, Simon
Kaspar, Lennart
van Wersch, Henk
Formanns, Finn
Heinen, David
Beuscher-Mackay, James
Schomburg, Louis
Steffens, Leander
Wolter, Laurin
Axer, Linus
Flecken, Hendrik
Werner, Nicolai
de la varga Kramer, Pablo
lovuta, Daniel
Rouette, Ole
Quadflieg, Max
Wallenborn, Luis
Platen, Jakob
Engelhardt, Lukas
Zoellmann, Lasse
Schulte, Linus
Schulte, Jonathan

von der Laage, Philipp Konstantin

Heyser, Moritz
Rehbach, Jacob
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ID-Nr.

10657543
10832773
10657542
10765955
10832744
10765921
10765932
10835883
10838905
10765964
10664579
10664581
10909979
10839755
10918029
10918041
10771027
11162220
11162246
11098807
11162262
11163575
11098849
11165757
10909991
10918030
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LK17,3
LK17,7
LK18,5
LK19,7
LK20,5
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK20,8
LK21,6
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK22,0
LK22,6
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK24,9
LK23,3
LK24,1
LK23,3
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK24,5
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